
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - lastna pištola Trbovlje, 26. 08. 2017

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Darko KOVAČ ZSČ Ljubljana 100 100

2 Bojan ŠOPER ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 95 95

3 Igor VERDEV ZSČ Trbovlje 94 94

4 Toni STOPAR ZSČ Domžale 90 90

5 Tomaž HOŽIČ CREINA 89 89

6 Radenko LUKIČ JKRG 89 89

7 Ivan ŠTOS ZSČB 89 89

8 Boštjan KRAJNC ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

9 Franci CEFERIN ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

10 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

11 Franc GROM ZSČ Hrastnik 86 86

12 Drago ZUPANC ZSČ Laško 86 86

13 Silvester REŽONJA JKRG 86 86

14 Janez ŠOPER ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

15 Darja ŠOPER ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

16 Borut ZAJEC ZSČ Ljubljana 85 85

17 Anja ŠTRAJHAR ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

18 Marko VINDER ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

19 Branko PUŠNIK ZSČ Laško 84 84

20 Franc ŠTORMAN ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

21 Laura MERCINA ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

22 Stane DEŽMAN ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

23 Milko VERŠEC ZSČB 80 80

24 Vinko TULJAK ZSČB 80 80

25 Griša PLANINC ZSČ Kranj 78 78

26 Rok RUPNIK ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

27 Marko VODIŠKAR ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

28 Miran STOPAR ZSČ Domžale 77 77

29 Branko BOŽJAK ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

30 Samo PAJER ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

31 Mato JURIČ ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

32 Peter MOLAN ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

33 Primož HROVAT ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

34 Vojko TOPLIŠEK ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

35 Bojan MILETIČ ZSČ Laško 73 73

36 Tomaž SKUMAVC JKRG 73 73

37 Tomaž MAJCEN ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

38 Bojan ŠOPER st. ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

39 Tomaž LAVTIŽAR JKRG 71 71

40 Matjaž PUNGERČAR JKRG 70 70

41 Jože CESTNIK ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

42 Ivan BAHAT ZSČ Ljubljana 69 69

43 Denis KOLOŠA ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

44 Milan HABJAN ZSČ Domžale 67 67

45 Robert BREČKO ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

46 Miran GRAŠIČ ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

47 Sašo PETAČ ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

48 Rihard FEKONJA ZSČ Domžale 64 64

49 Sašo POBOLJŠAJ ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

50 Janez GODLER ZSČB 63 63

51 Janko VUJICA KPŠ 60 60

52 Aleksander MERCINA ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

53 Gregor LIPEC ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

54 Marko AŠ ZSČ Ljubljana 52 52

55 Darko OJSTRŠEK ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

56 Lado ŠIBILJA ZSČB 48 48

57 Nejc POJE ZSČ Trbovlje 47 47

58 Nasi PEZEROVIČ ZSČ Trbovlje 38 38

59 Rajko JAVH ZSČ Ljubljana 35 35
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60 Simka KIČIN ZSČ Trbovlje 32 32

61 Janez KUŠAR ZSČ Domžale 22 22

62 Vlado VUJICA KPŠ 22 22

63 David VRTIN KPŠ 22 22

64 Rudolf ŠTEMPE ZSČ Trbovlje 2 2

65 Borut ZAJEC ZSČ Ljubljana 0 0



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ puška Trbovlje, 26. 08. 2017

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Radenko LUKIČ JKRG 90 90

2 Milan HABJAN ZSČ Domžale 88 88

3 Igor VERDEV ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

4 Lado ŠIBILJA ZSČB 85 85

5 Jože CESTNIK ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

6 Miran STOPAR ZSČ Domžale 85 85

7 Marko VINDER ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

8 Aleksander MERCINA ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

9 Rok RUPNIK ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

10 Nejc POJE ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

11 Ivan ŠTOS ZSČB 80 80

12 Matjaž PUNGERČAR JKRG 80 80

13 Boštjan KRAJNC ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

14 Robert BREČKO ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

15 Franc VOLMUT ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

16 Jože VODOPIVEC ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

17 Rok GONDA ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

18 Bojan ŠOPER ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

19 Darko KOVAČ ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

20 Borut ZAJC ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

21 Milko VERŠEC ZSČB 77 77

22 Peter MOLAN ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

23 Tomaž HOŽIČ CREINA 74 74

24 Bojan DORIČ ZSČ Domžale 73 73

25 Silvester REŽONJA JKRG 73 73

26 Vinko TULJAK ZSČB 73 73

27 Karlo HUBER ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

28 Marko VODIŠKAR ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

29 Janko VUJICA KPŠ 72 72

30 Bojan MILETIČ ZSČ Laško 71 71

31 Darko OJSTRŠEK ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

32 Bojan ŠOPER st. ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

33 Samo PAJER ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

34 Branko PUŠNIK ZSČ Laško 70 70

35 Jurij PLANTAN ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

36 Janez PERDIH ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

37 Laura MERCINA ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

38 Toni ŠTOPAR ZSČ Domžale 69 69

39 Denis KOLOŠA ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

40 Primož HROVAT ZSČ Ljubljana 69 69

41 Jože GOLOBIČ ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

42 Jože SKUŠEK ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

43 Branko BOŽJAK ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

44 Sašo PETAČ ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

45 Vido KOKALJ ZSČ Domžale 65 65

46 Tomaž MAJCEN ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

47 Sašo POBOLJŠAJ ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

48 Anja ŠTRAJHAR ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

49 Mato JURIČ ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

50 Marko AŠ ZSČ Ljubljana 62 62

51 Vlado VUJICA KPŠ 59 59

52 Franc ŠTORMAN ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

53 Gvido KNEZ ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

54 Vili SENIČAR Celje Bilečanci 58 58

55 Branko ŽEBOVEC ZSČ Domžale 58 58

56 Ivan BAHAT ZSČ Ljubljana 58 58

57 Janez ŠOPER ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

58 Rudolf ŠTEMPE ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

59 Gregor LIPEC ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55
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60 Tomaž SKUMAVC JKRG 55 55

61 Griša PLANINC ZSČ Kranj 55 55

62 David FERLIČ ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55

63 Marjan GALIEN ZSČ Domžale 52 52

64 Simka KIČIN ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

65 Franci CEFERIN ZSČ Trbovlje 47 47

66 Janez KUŠAR ZSČ Domžale 43 43

67 Miran GRAŠIČ ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

68 Drago ZUPANC ZSČ Laško 43 43

69 Janez GODLER ZSČB 31 31

70 Nasi PEZEROVIČ ZSČ Trbovlje 25 25

71 Ludvik SAVERNIK ZSČ Domžale 23 23

72 David VRTIN KPŠ 12 12

73 Karlo HUBER ZSČ Trbovlje 0 0
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